
Suggested School Supplies for the 2021-2022 School Year 
by Grade 

 

ALL GRADES:  Earbuds or Headphones - optional 
 
 

Kindergarten 

Crayons - Crayola- 24 count 
Glue - Elmers Washable stick - purple 
Paper Towel  
Tissue - Kleenex 75 count 
Disinfectant wipes - 75 count 
Pencil Sharpener - 2 hole 
Scissors - kids - 5 inch pointed 

1st Grade 

Crayons - Crayola - 24 count 
Dry Erase Markers 4 color set 
Glue Washable stick - Purple 
Hand Soap Pump 12 oz 
Highlighter, Yellow 
Markers - Washable - 8 count, thick 
Paper Towel 
Pencil Ticonderoga No2. 12 Pack 
School Box 5.6 inch x 8.4 inch x 2.5 inch Plastic 
Scissors - kids- 5 inch - pointed 
Tissue - Kleenex 75 count 
Wipes - Disinfectant 80 count 
Zipper bags - sandwich - 50 count 
Zipper bags - XL  
Binder - Durable - 1 inch Blue 
Eraser - pink, large 

2nd Grade  

Binder- Durable - View 1 inch Blue 
Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black 100 count 
Crayons - Crayola 24 count 
Divider - 8 tab - multicolor - big tab write on 
Eraser- Pink- Large 
Glue stick - washable - purple 



Hand Sanitizer - flip-top or pump 8 oz 
Highlighter - yellow 
Markers - washable - 8 count - thick 
Paper towel 
School box - plastic - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in 
Scissors - kids - pointed 5 inch 
Tissue - Kleenex - 100 count 
Wipes - disinfectant - 80 count 
Zipper Bags - gallon - 20 count 
Zipper Bags - XL - 4 count 

 
3rd Grade 

Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Count 
Crayons - Crayola - 24 Count 
Eraser - Pink - Large - 1  
Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple 
Highlighters - Pen style - 3 pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink 
Markers - Washable - 8 count - thick 
Paper Towel 
Pencil - Ticonderoga - No. 2 - 12 pack 
Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 
Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole 
Scissors - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 
Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Count 
Wipes - Disinfectant - 75 Count 

4th Grade 

Clipboard - Letter - Brown Hardboard - 9 x 12 - Flat Clip 
Crayons - Crayola - 24 Count 
Eraser - Pink  - Large - 1 Pk 
Glue - Washable Stick - Purple 1 Pk 
Paper Towel 
Pencil - Ticonderoga - No. 2  12 pk 
Scissors - kids - 5 inch - pointed 
Tissue - Kleenex - 100 count 
Wipes - disinfectant - 80 count 
Zipper bags - gallon - 20 count 

 

 

 



 

5th Grade 

Clipboard - Letter - Brown Hardboard - 9 x 12 - Flat Clip 
Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Count 
Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Count 
Crayons - Crayola - 24 Count 
Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk 
Glue - Washable Stick - Purple  - 1 Pk 
Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk  
Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk 
Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent 
Scissors - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 
Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Count 
Wipes - Disinfectant - Lysol - 80 Count 
Zipper Bags - Gallon - 20 Count 

 

6th Grade 

Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue 
Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Count 
Divider - 8 Tab - Plastic & 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color 
Hand Sanitizer - Dispensing Pump - 8 oz 
Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk  
Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Count -2-3 needed 
Paper Towel 
Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk - 2 packs needed 
Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 
Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole 
Pens - Bic - 2 Pk - Red 
Pens - Bic - 2 Pk - Blue 
Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent 
Scissors - 7 Inch - Pointed 
Tissue - Kleenex - 75 Count 
Wipes - Disinfectant - 80 Count 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 


